
KCTA AM 1030 
2nd Quarter Issues /Programs List

January/February/March
2018 Community Spotlight Program

Date Time Length Organization Contact Issue Discussed
4.1.18 08:45a

04:45p
15:00
15:00

C.C. Police Department Arlene Cordnell Arlene spoke about 
neighborhood safety

4.8.18 08:45a
04:45p 

15:00
15:00

CASA Samantha Samantha spoke about the 
need of volunteers to help 
children in court system

4.15.18 08:45a
04:45p

15:00
15:00

Autism Awareness Bill Butler Mr. Butler spoke about how 
the organization helps 
families with autistic 

children.
4.29.18 08:45a

04:45p
15:00
15:00

So Tx Lighthouse for 
the Blind

Alana Alana spoke about upcoming 
event Rubber Duck event.  

5.6.18 08:45a
04:45p

15:00
15:00

Autism Awareness Repeat program

5.13.18 & 
5.20.18

08:45a
04:45p

15:00
15:00

So Tx Lighhouse for the 
Blind

Alana Repeat program

6.10.18 08:45a
04:45 p

15:00
15:00

Alzheimbers Asso Veronica Veronica spoke about how 
association helps family in 
the community

6.17.18
6.24.18
6.30.18

08:45a
04:45p

15:00
15:00

Moody Gardens Ashley Ashley spoke of new 

6.24.18 08:45a
04:45p

15:00
15:00

Moody Gardens Ashley Repeat program



6.30.18 08:45a
04:45p

15:00
15:00

Corpus Christi Police 
Department

Arlene Repeat program on 
neighborhood safety 
awareness

2nd qtr Public Service Announcements 
Name Length Apr May June
St Paul Ethnic Festival :30 18x
Del Mar College/Pell Grant :30 10x
Kids Get Fit/Zumbathon :30 28x
Del Mar College/Veterans Trans :30 63x 86x
Arlington Church of Christ :30 44x
So Tx Lighthouse for the Blind :30 16x 73x
CCPD Town Meeting :30 25x
CCPD & Special Olympics :30 56x

KCTA 1030AM ALSO RUNS NATIONAL PUBLIC SERVICE ANNOUNCEMENTS DURING 
DAY


